
 
2014 Preferred Vendors 

LAWYERS:  

Gerald Brunt – Barrister and Solicitor    905-668-3375 / bruntlaw@on.aibn.com  

Erik M. Fraser – Fraser Law Office    905-240-7500 x1 / efraser@erikfraserlaw.ca  

Brian McMurter – Barrister and Solicitor    905-666-9200 / brian@mcmurter.com  

Guy Polley – Mack Professional Services    905-571-1400 / guy@macklawyers.ca  

Mark Woitzik – Barrister and Solicitor     905-668-4486/ mark@durhamlawyer.ca  
 

HOME INSPECTORS:  

Brian Daley – AGHI Canada Inc.      866-242-5906 / info@bookahomeinspection.com 
Jim Van Loosen – A.S.A.P. Home Inspections   905-410-6717 / jim@asaphi.ca  

Garry Heard – Greater Durham Home Inspections Inc   905-831-4887 / gdhinspections@rogers.com 
Dan Silcox – Amerispec Home Inspection Service  705-277-9118 / dsilcox@amerispec.net  
 

MORTGAGES:  
Diana Iskander – CIBC      905-429-8016 / diana.iskander@cibc.com  

Shelley Jobb – CIBC      905-725-5452 / shelley.jobb@cibc.com   

Andrew Brown – RBC       905-706-8226 / andrew.r.brown@rbc.com  
Kurt Henry – The Mortgage Centre    905-436-8010 / khenry@durhammortgage.com  

Randy Henry – The Mortgage Centre     905-436-8010 / rhenry@durhammortgage.com  
 

HOME STAGERS:  
Catherine Lewis Brown – Ready to List Home Staging and Design 289-356-2642 / catherine@readytolist.ca  
Sue Pitchforth – Decor Therapy Plus    905-999-5615 / sue@decortherapyplus.com   
 

ACCOUNTING AND BOOKKEEPING:  
Craig Dunkerley - Blackthorn Group    905-789-8827 / craig@blackthorn-group.com  
 

HOME SERVICES:  

Kari Campbell – Two Men and a Truck (Moving)   905-674-6103 / kari.campbell@twomen.ca  
Kelly O’Hara-Curtis - Your Moving Depot Inc.   905-438-1906 / kelly@yourmovingdepot.ca 
Lina Valadao – Co-operators Insurance    905-720-4646 / lina_valadao@cooperators.ca  
Kurt Welch – Unparalleled Paint     866-550-7543 / kurt.welch@upaint.ca  
Karen Marth – Empress Eco Friendly Cleaning Services  905-623-0808 / info@empresscleaningservices.com 
Andrew Bonham – ADT      416-729-9120 / abonham@adt.ca  
 

ADDITIONAL SERVICES:  

Patti Toner – Durham Sign Services     289-240-0988 / durhamss@bellnet.ca  
Michele Hembrey-Waunch – Cartridge World    905-434-5353 / mhembrey@gmail.com  

Maria Benincasa – Marben Media Inc.    905-239-9660 / maria@marbenmedia.ca  
Katherine Henneke – Realtor2RealtorServices.ca  905-442-2108 / khenneke@live.ca 
Melissa Chan-Graham – Cheeky Confections   289-928-3828 / melissa@cheekyconfections.com 
Alesse Antonik – Gifts for Every Reason    905-430-9894 / info@giftsforeveryreason.com 
Rob TenWesteneind – 10 West Commercial Graphics  905-391-4100 / rob@10west.ca  
Rod Sauder – Freedom 55 Financial        905-831-3600 x363 / rod.sauder@f55f.com  
Fran Steyn – Frantastic Treats and Events   905-493-2387 / fran.steyn@frantastictreats.com 
Susan Woodman – Susan Woodman Photography & Film 905-435-7233 / susan.woodman@rogers.com 
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